
Local Events – April 2026 

22nd Kyoto Kumihama Doll Festival 

Duration: Until Apr. 3rd  

Times: 9:00AM – 4:00PM (Closed on Wed.) 

Place: Inaba Honke and surrounding locations 

throughout Kumihama Town 

Contact: Inaba Honke TEL 0772-82-2356 

 

Browse through rows of handcrafted bamboo hina doll 

displays made by Kumihama locals and admire an 

exquisitely-crafted hina doll display modeled after the 

Imperial Palace in Kyoto in the former estate of a rich 

and powerful merchant family for this limited time. Handmade bamboo doll 

displays will also be available for purchase. 

Doll displays around the town of Kumihama will be set up from the beginning of 

February. 

 

KCS Easter Egg Hunt  

Date: Apr. 4th (Sat.) 

Time: 10:30AM ~12PM 

Place: Grass Lawn in front of the Tango Performing 

Arts Center (Mineyama)  

Capacity: First 100 sign-ups 

For kids ages 2 – 12 years old 

Sign-up: Please email or send a message on LINE to 

the Kyotango City International Association.  

Contact: Kyotango City International Association  

kokusai_koryu@kyotango.net 

Add the KIA on LINE 



 

Tango Kingdom Spring Tango Fair 

Duration: Mar. 20th (Fri., Holiday) ~ 

Apr. 5th (Sun.) 

Place: Roadside Station Tango 

Kingdom “Shoku no Miyako” (123 

Tottori, Yasaka-cho) 

Open Hours: 9:00AM ~ 5:00PM  

 

Enjoy sweets made with seasonal 

fruits, springtime woodworking and crafting workshops, sheep walks, cherry 

blossom tours, and more at Tango Kingdom! Fun for the whole family!  

 

Tennyo no Sato’s Cherry Blossom Festival 

Date: Apr. 5th (Sun.)  

Time: 10AM ~ 2PM 

Place: Tennyo no Sato (1642 Masudome, Mineyama) 

 

Enjoy handmade soba, konnyaku jelly, and sweet red 

bean soup under the cherry trees to celebrate the 

beauty of spring!  

 

Kotohira Shrine Spring Festival 

Dates: Apr. 9th (Thu.) – Apr. 10th (Fri.) 

Time: Dusk to around 9:00PM 

Place: Kotohira Shrine Grounds (1165-2 

Izumi, Mineyama-cho)  

 



Enjoy a lovely spring evening at Kotohira Shrine’s nighttime festival on the 9th. 

Various food and game stalls will line the shrine grounds, and don’t forget to stop 

by to say hi to the komaneko guardian cats!  

 

Have Fun with Kimono in Kyotango 2026 

Date: Apr. 12th (Sun.) 

Time: 10:00AM ~ 4:00PM  

Place: Heisuien Café&Bakery (1432 

Minatomiya, Kumihama-cho)  

Admission: Free (Paid experiences can 

be reserved in advance) 

Contact: TEL 090-8705-6478 

(Representative: Itou) 

 

Enjoy second-hand kimonos, traditional 

handicrafts, fortune-telling, accessories, 

workshops and so much more at this 

exciting kimono-themed event! There will 

bubble shows and a calendar photo shoot for visitors wearing kimono. You can 

also rent a kimono and also get dressed and your hair done by a professional 

(Needs to be reserved separately). 

 

Contents:  

⚫ Kimono Rental (Reservations only) – 3000 yen for the whole set 

Contact: TEL 080-1415-0274 (Rep.: Saito, Japanese only) 

⚫ Free Kimono Dressing/Hair Styling – 9:30AM ~ 2:30PM, First 20 sign-ups 

Contact: TEL 090-3464-0212 (Rep.: Ohashi, Japanese only)  

⚫ Lunch at a Traditional Japanese Ryotei – 4500 yen 

Enjoy a relaxing lunch while taking in the beautiful scenery of Kumihama Bay.  



From 11:30AM, Reservations only, Limit 30 people.  

Contact: TEL 090-8705-6478 (Rep.: Itou)  

⚫ Okou-no-Kai – 2500 yen  

Have fun playing traditional Japanese past-times while enjoying matcha tea and 

Japanese confections.  

From 1:30~, Reservations only, Limit 20 people.  

Contact: TEL 090-8705-6478 (Rep.: Itou)  

Shops and Other Workshops:  

⚫ Tango Kimono Center (traditional Japanese fashion) 

Zori sandals, kimono bags, fashionable kimono collars, kimono accessories, 

yukata, and more. 

Glass Bead-filled Ballpoint Pen Workshop – starting at 900 yen 

Make your own decorative ballpoint pen filled will glass beads in this fun 

workshop! Takes about 15 minutes. Walk-ins accepted.  

⚫ Aromatic Perfume Workshop – 500 yen  

Make a roll-on perfume using organic essential oils!  

⚫ Ear Acupressure Jewelry – from 1000 yen  

Relieve your various ailments in style with acupressure jewelry! You can attach 

three for 1000 yen.  

⚫ Furoshiki Display and Sale  

There’s nothing handier and more versatile than a furoshiki cloth! Choose from 

all sorts of stylish patterns and designs.  

⚫ Second-hand Kimono Market 

Give these beautiful second-hand kimonos and obis a new life! Obijimes, Obiages, 

zori sandals and other kimono accessories will be on sale.  

⚫ Succulent Potting Workshop – 1000 yen 

Pot a palm-sized succulent arrangement at this fun workshop.  

⚫ Flower Session – Starting from 1500 yen 

Discover and read your inner psyche through botanical energy and make a 



treatment bottle to remedy the imbalance in your body and soul. Please reserve 

in advance. The flower session and treatment bottle package is 3500 yen.  

⚫ Decorative Mizuhiki Knot Accessory Workshop – 2000 yen 

Mizuhiki knots have long been used a protective charm in Japanese culture. Buy 

handmade accessories like jewelry or hairpins, or try your hand at making your 

own accessories!  

⚫ Macrame Accessory Experience & Shop 

Make a macramé accessory with semiprecious stones and crystals at this 

workshop!  

⚫ Handmade Accessories by SAYURA.e 

Special accessories to bring a little joy into your life!  

⚫ Crystal Bracelet Workshop – 1500 yen ~5000 yen 

Make bracelets out of semiprecious stones and crystals to balance your energy.  

⚫ Perfume Sachets for Kimono and Clothes 

Cute perfume sachets made with sandalwood that you can keep in your cabinets! 

⚫ Fortune-Telling and Tarot Card Reading – 2000 yen to 3000 yen 

Get your fortune and future read to you with various divination methods.  

  



Roadside Station Tenki Tenki Tango’s 

30th Anniversary Fes 

Date: Apr. 12th, 2026 (Sun.) 

Time: 10:00AM – 3:00PM 

Place: Roadside Station Tenki Tenki Tango (313-1 

Takano, Tango-cho) 

Check out this festival in Tango with fun for all 

ages! There will be food and market stalls, a 

stamp rally, a classic car exhibition, and much 

more! Don’t miss out!  

*Activities may be scaled down in the event of poor 

weather. 

 

Higiri-Fudoson Festival 

Date: Apr. 12th (Sun.)  

Time: 9:00AM ~ 1:00PM 

Place: Nyoiji Temple (1845 Kumihama-cho) 

Nyoiji Temple is renown as a flower temple and is 

famous for three-leaf azaleas (mitsuba-tsutsuji) 

which bloom on the hillsides of the temple from mid-April to early May. Take part 

and experience a Shingon Buddhist rite that prays for good karma and luck to the 

Buddhist deity, Fudo Myo’o. Every year, many members from the local community 

come to this springtime ritual. In the morning, the temple priests will conduct a 

Goma Fire Ritual, followed by a flower sermon in the afternoon.  

 

 

 

 



Memories of the Great Tango Earthquake Exhibition 

Duration: Until Apr. 19th (Sun.) 

Place: Tango Ancient Village Museum (108 Miya, 

Tango-cho)  

Open Hours: 9:00AM ~ 4:00PM (Closed on Tuesdays) 

Admission: General – 290 yen 

Elementary/Junior High School Student – 

150 yen 

For groups of 15 or more: General – 190 

yen, Elementary/Junior High School Student – 90 yen 

Caretakers accompanying visitors with a Disability 

Handbook may receive half off of their admission fee. 

Other Events: 55th Great Tango Earthquake Memorial Exhibition 

Duration: Mar. 19th (Thu.) – Apr. 3rd (Fri.) 

Place: Yasaka Community Center (3443-2 Mizotani, Yasaka-cho) 

 

Flower Viewing at Hanago Okada  

Duration: 1st Flush – Mid-April to Early May 

2nd Flush – Mid-May to Early June 

Place: Hanago Okada (Kitsu, Amino-cho) 

Open Hours: 9:30AM ~ 4:30PM (Last entry at 

4:00PM) 

Admission (1st Flush): General (Junior high 

school and above) – 900 yen  

Child (Elementary school) – 500 yen 

Infants and Young children – Free 

Persons with disabilities and their caretakers – 500 yen each 

Saunter through rows of colorful blooms at Hanago Okada, a 75,000 m2 flower 



oasis tucked in the mountains of Amino, for a limited time! During the first flush, 

you can enjoy soft pink blooms of weeping cherries, peaches, and flowering 

crabapples, bright yellow blooms of canola flowers, technicolor tulips, and more!  

Check for announcements, flowering updates, and more information here 

(Japanese):  

https://www.hokki.co.jp/hanago/ 

https://www.hokki.co.jp/news_cat/flowering/ 

 

Mitsumasa Anno 100th Anniversary Art Exhibition – “Landscapes 

of Europe” 

Duration: Until Jun. 8th (Mon) 

Place: Anno Mitsumasa Museum (764 

Tani, Kumihama-cho)  

Open Hours: 9:30AM ~ 5PM (Last entry at 

4:30PM)  

*Closed on Tuesdays. If a national holiday falls 

on a Tuesday, then the museum will be closed 

the next day. Open on May 5th and 6th for Golden Week. Closed on May 11th.  

Admission: General – 1000 yen  

Student (Junior High/High School) – 600 yen 

Student (Elementary School) – 400 yen 

Contact: TEL 0772-84-9901 

 

Enjoy the idyllic landscapes of Europe reinterpreted through the works of Japan’s 

greatest picture book illustrators. To celebrate Mitsumasa Anno’s 100th birthday, 

the museum will display a special exhibition featuring selected works from his 

books, Anno’s Spain and Anno’s Journey.  

 

https://www.hokki.co.jp/hanago/
https://www.hokki.co.jp/news_cat/flowering/


O-Fudosan Iwayaji Temple Ritual  

Date: April 28th (Tues.)  

Time: From 4PM  

Location: Iwayaji Temple (Taniuchi, 

Omiya)  

Access: 7-min drive from Kyotango-

Omiya Station, or 15-min walk from the 

Taniuchi Tankai Bus Stop.  

 

Known by the local community as “O-Fudosan”, Iwayaji Temple houses a 

sculpture of the Buddhist deity Acala (Fudo) that dates back to feudal Japan. On 

this day, the monks will chant prayers and perform fire rituals for safety and 

plentiful harvests.  

 

※As of 3/13. For more up-to-date information and event information in other 

areas, please check the local event bulletins [Japanese].  

https://www.kyotango.gr.jp/events/event/ 

http://www.manekineko-k.com/event/?next  

https://kitakinki.gr.jp/events/event/  

https://www.kyotango.gr.jp/events/event/
http://www.manekineko-k.com/event/?next
https://kitakinki.gr.jp/events/event/

